
I nvitatio r1_fpg Qu otatio ns

BaiuraQi$iict court
fif,6rtddi

'.,,ii.] .:,_i:,,
lnvitation for Quotat'ons foi the Construdion of Toilet

Contract ldeniification No: dcbaiura/01/077-078 Date of Publication:2077lLllg
1. The Bajura District Court invites sealed quotations for the construction of toilet. The estimated

amount for the works is ten lakhs.

2. El;gible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of
Bajura District Court Martadi, Bajura G)7541016 and Emailr info.dcbajura@supremecourt.gov,np

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Bajura Distrid Court,
Manadi, Bajura by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy

of companyfirm registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs.

TOOO.OO rill 2077/12/tM during dJice houts.
Biddeq shfiitting their Ud document nonddly, slpud deposit the.ost ol bidding deument in the

Following occount

N@ne ofthe Bdnk: Rdndyd Bonijyo Bdnk Ndme of ollice:Bdiutd Distict court

Wce Code no. :204976907 OIIice Account no.:1ti717(ntu203@(n
Rdjdsnd (rnrenue) Shirshdk no, t 74229

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Bajura District Court, Martadi, Bajura by Hord Before
5 pm on 2077 /72104. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected.

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at
2077/72/05 on 2 pm at the office of Martadi, Bajura. Bids must be valld for a period of 45 days

after bid opeiing and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum of 25,000,
which shall be valid for.30 days beyond the validity period of the bid li,e,2077 /72179).

6. lf the last date of purchasin8 and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next
working de!shall be considered as the last date. ln such case the validity period ofthe bid security
shall remain the same as specified forthe original last date of bid submission.

Note:
(As mentioned in clouse 49ko ol PPR2064 clouse 49ko,odd more relevont infomation ds per requiedl

Any lnformation Website Visit for:- www.su premecourt.gov.np/cou rt/baju radc



Invitation for Quotations

!.

2.

4.

5.

Bajura

lnvitation for Quotations for the Construdion of Compound Wall

Contract ldentification No: d.baiura/02/o77-078 Date of Publication: 2077/1U79
The Bajura District Court invites sealed quotations for the construction of compound wall. The
estimated amount for the works is ten lakhs.

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and insped the Bidding Documents at the office of
Bajura District Court Maftadit,8ajwa,097541016 ond inlo.dcbdjurd@suprcmecoutt.gov.np

A complete set of Bid;ing Documents may be purchased from the office Bajura District Court
Martadi,Bajura by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy
of companyfirm registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable Tee of Rs.
7OO0.0Or 2077/12/04 du ng olfice hours.
Uddea suhmiftingtheir bid document monuolly, Should deposit the co'l- oJ bidding document
in the lollowing occount
None oI the Bodk: Rostriyo Bonijya Bonk Nd,ne of Ollice: Bqjutd District Court
Olfice Code no,:2(M976901 OIfice Account no,: 4070700702030000
Rqjoswd (rivenue) Shhshok no. : 74229

Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Bajura District court Martadi, Bajura by hond before
zpm on 2077172/04. Bids received after this Deadlinewill be Rejected.

The Bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at
2077/72/05 on 2 PM at the office of Bajura Disttid court Martodi, Bo./uro. Bids must be valid for a
period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid Security amounting to a
minimum of 25,000, which shall be valid Jor 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid (i.e.
2077 lL2l79).

6. lf the last date of purchasing and / or submission falls on a government holiday, then the
working day shall be considered as the last date. ln such case the validity period ofthe bid sec
shall remahr the same as specified forthe original last date of bid submission.

Note:
(As mentioned in clouse49ko of PPR 2064 clouse 49ko,odd more relevant inlormotion os per requietl

Any lnformation Website Visit for:. www.supremecourt.gov.np/court/baiuradc

ext


